Releases - November 17, 2016

DOC# Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release
R10356 Donoho

170501
228954
251781
259812
149915
273585

Greer
Dickerson
Jefferson
Brock
Iseral
PATRICK

Wesley
Lequon
Glen
Wendell
Tony
Jesse
JACKIE

A
Dwight

Lamont
G
Wade

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Released From

Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Luther Luckett Corr. Complex
Boone County Jail

Jackson County Jail

Leslie County Jail

Perry County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



