DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
R10356 Donoho	Wesley	А	Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
170501 Greer	Lequon	Dwight	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
228954 Dickerson	Glen		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Luther Luckett Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
251781 Jefferson	Wendell	Lamont	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Boone County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
259812 Brock	Tony	G	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Jackson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
149915 Iseral	Jesse	Wade	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Leslie County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
273585 PATRICK	JACKIE		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Perry County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)